s Team Name

Annawan

Bartonville Limestone
Belvidere North

Bethalto Civic Memorial
Birmingham Ramsey, AL
Bloomington

Bloomington Central Catholic
Bolingbrook

Brimfield

Camp Pt. Central / Augusta Southeastern
As Camp Pt. Central

Canton

Carthage

Champaign Centennial
Champaign St. Thomas More
Chatham Glenwood
Chicago Hyde Park
Chicago John Hope
Chicago Kenwood
Chicago Marist
Chicago Marshall
Chicago Morgan Park

Chicago Mother McAuley

Chicago North Lawndale
Chicago St. Ignatius
Chicago Simeon
Chicago Washington
Colfax Ridgeview*
Cissna Park CPCI
Danville Schlarman
Downs Tri-Valley*
Dunlap
East Peoria*
Edwardsville
El Paso-Gridley

As El Paso
Elmhurst IC Catholic
Eureka
Fairbury Prairie Central
Farmer City Blue Ridge
Fithian Oakwood
Galesburg
Geneseo
Geneva*
Georgetown Scott County, KY
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley*
Joliet Township
Kankakee Bishop McNamara
Kankakee
LeRoy
Lincoln
Mahomet-Seymour
Maroa-Forsyth
Mendota
Mesa Red Mountain, AZ
Metamora
Metropolis Massac County
Mishawaka Marian, IN

Monmouth-Roseville

As Monmouth

Montgomery G.W. Carver, AL
Morris*
Morton

Mt. Zion
Mundelein Carmel Catholic

Naperville Neuqua Valley
New Lenox Lincoln-Way West

Nokomis*

Years played
2009-2019
1999-2000
2009-2013
2018

2008
2001-2019
1997-2019
2005-2006
2008-2019
2006-2019
1997-2005
2017-2019
2002-2004
2010-2015
2007-2019
1997-2001, 2013-17
New to tournament in 2021
2004-2010
2018-2019
2019

2003
2012-2013

New to tournament in 2021

2014-2017
2012,2016-19
2017-2018
1999-2000
1995-2000
1999-2002, 2005-06
2016-2017
1995-2001, 2009-15
2002-2003
1996-2005

2003

2011-2019
1997-2001
2016-2019
2001-2004

1997, 2003-04,13-17
2001

2018-2019
1997-2008
1999-2005, 2012-19
1996

2011

1993

2004-2008
2005-2019

2019

2014-2017
1999-2000, 02, 04
2013-2017
1999-2000
1997-2004

2006

2009-2012
2006-2007

2003

2005-2008
1999-2004

2005

2006

2006-2019
2002-2005

New to tournament in 2021

2005-2008
2019
1993-1995

Win  Loss
25 19
8 6
6 14
4 4
1 3
27 49
63 26
7 1
21 23
25 30
14 20
5 7
6 6
14 10
31 21
16 21
0 0
13 15
4 4
3 1
3 1
5 3
0 0
8 8
12 8
3 5
6 2
1 13
10 12
6 2
14 33
1 7
9 24
3 1
17 19
8 9
6 10
6 10
16 19
2 2
5 3
34 16
25 33
0 1
3 1
0 1
12 8
33 27
1 3
3 13
7 7
6 14
2 4
14 16
3 1
4 12
4 4
0 4
5 11
10 12
3 1
0 1
37 19
5 1
0 0
10 6
3 1
1 2

Champ
17

'03,'08,'09, 10,18

‘06

16

12

"12/13

'05,07

'97,98,99
‘01

17,19

Overall Girls Team Records Through 2019

2nd place 3rd place
'02,'04,'07,'11,"12 16,17
‘05
'08,'09."19
‘1 ‘10
15
‘04
19
‘03
‘99
17
‘03
'01,02,04
13 '08,09,'10,14,18
'97,98
‘06
'06,14,16 13,14
19

4th place
'10,'12,13

‘01,15

‘99

‘02,03

‘09,11

14
"7

’00,03,06

‘05

‘02

‘06,07

'07,08,11

Consolation

17

‘13
14
15

17

‘05,07



Normal Community*
Normal University (U-High)*
Normal West*

North Chicago

Olney East Richland

Orion

Ottawa

Pana
Paris

Park Ridge Maine South
Paxton-Buckley-Loda
Peoria Christian

Peoria Notre Dame*

Peoria Richwoods
Plainfield North
Plainfield South

Port Byron Riverdale

Quincy

Quincy Notre Dame
Rantoul

Rochester

Rock Falls

Rock Island

Rock Island Alleman
Rockford Lutheran

St. Charles, MO

St. Joseph-Ogden
Seneca

Sherrard

Spring Valley Hall
Springfield*
Springfield Sacred Heart-Griffin
Springfield Southeast
Stanford Olympia*
Sterling

Sterling Newman
Taylor Ridge Rockridge
Taylorville

Tinley Park Andrew
Tolono Unity

Toulon Stark County
Union (KY) Ryle
Urbana

Washington

Wheaton Warrenville South
Williamsville

Winnebago

* = includes shootout games

1993-94, 1996-2019
1993-2019

1995-96, 1999-2019
2014

2005-2007

2005-08

1998-99

2007-13

New to tournament in 2021

2007-11
1999-2000
2009-2018
1993-94,2001-15
2001-2019

New to tournament in 2021
2015-2016
New to tournament in 2021

1999-2000
1999-2002
1999-2002
1999-2019
2011-2019
2003-16,2018-19
1997-2019
2014-2019
2006
2005-2019
2000-2004
2018-2019
2007-2008
1994, 2009-19
2007-2012
1998-99, 2001-02
1993-2011
2009-2011
2003-2013
2004-2009
1999-2004
2000-2006
1999-2010
2002-2004
2018
1999-2006
1998-2001
2013-2019
2007-2010

New to tournament in 2021

43
52
34

14

16
30
57

57
16
34
58
16

27

45
41
50

12

12

24
32
19

‘03 17
'02,'14,19 ‘03,13
‘06
10
" ‘08
'02,'04,'05,'08 ‘07
‘99
'07,14 18
16 15,18
‘00,04 ‘01,05
15 14,16
‘06
‘01
'09,'10,"13
'09,'10
18
‘00

‘05

‘07

‘0215
‘09,17

‘00,01, 03, '04, ‘06,
12 1?2 "18 1A

19

'98,02,08,11

11,1214
‘07

16

‘09,10

18

16
12,13

17,18

15

'02,16,18

"15

‘06,14

10,19
12,/16,18

13

‘03

‘06,09
‘07,08



